You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ 15GSE2125E Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
15GSE2125E Details PDF
15GSE2125E
Manufacturer Part Number: 15GSE2125E
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 125A 15.5KVAC
Datasheets: 15GSE2125E.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 15GSE2125E
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE CARTRIDGE 125A 15.5KVAC
Category Circuit Protection > Electrical, Specialty Fuses
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Voltage Rating - DC -
Voltage Rating - AC 15500V (15.5kV)
Size / Dimension
21.875" L x 3.000" W x 6.380" H (555.63mm x 76.20mm
x 162.05mm)Series POWR-GARD®
Response Time -
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Cartridge, Non-Standard
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Holder
Melting I²t -
Fuse Type Cartridge
Features Indicating
Current Rating 125A
Class E
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 60kA
Approvals -
Applications Transformer Protection
15GN03F-F-TL-E
SANYO
15GN03F-F-TL-E SANYO
15GN03M-TL-E
SANYO
15GN03M-TL-E SANYO
15GSE3300E
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CARTRIDGE 300A
15.5KVAC
15GN03FA-TL-H
ON Semiconductor
TRANS NPN VHF-UHF 70A 10V
SSFP
15GSE2175E
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CARTRIDGE 175A
15.5KVAC
15GSE2150E
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CARTRIDGE 150A
15.5KVAC
15GSE2200E
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CARTRIDGE 200A
15.5KVAC
15GSE100E
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A
15.5KVAC